
Rank ID Name Country

1 10081101961 Cobo Gonzalo ARG
2 10081000631 Sappia Pinto Nicolás ARG
3 10401102031 Figueroa Leonardo CHI
4 10401202471 Niño Maximiliano CHI
5 XXX Arce Felipe CHI
5 XXX Arevalo Ignacio CHI
7 10081202753 Millessi Ezequiel ARG
7 XXX Niño José Manuel CHI
9 XXX Acevedo Angel CHI
9 10401202490 Huerta Raúl CHI
9 XXX Garrido Fares CHI
9 XXX Moya Manuel CHI
13 XXX Castillo Gabriel CHI
13 XXX Sepulveda Luis CHI
13 XXX Vidal Daniel CHI
13 xxx Orellana Roberto CHI

Rank ID Name Country

1 XXX Ubilla Valeria CHI
2 xxx Alvarez Danae CHI
3 20271202874 Flores Evelyn CHI
4 XXX Bustamante Carolina CHI
5 XXX Henríquez Linda CHI

Final Ranking Battle Men

Final Ranking Battle Women

Battle Chile 2012
Santiago, Chile
9 December 2012



5 xxx Flores Dominique CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 10401102031 Figueroa Leonardo CHI
2 10401202471 Niño Maximiliano CHI
3 10081202753 Millessi Ezequiel ARG
4 XXX Arevalo Ignacio CHI
5 10401202490 Huerta Raúl CHI
6 XXX Niño José Manuel CHI
7 XXX Acevedo Angel CHI
9 XXX Álvarez Danae CHI Women 1
8 XXX Garrido Fares CHI

10 XXX Arce Felipe CHI
11 XXX Vidal Daniel CHI
12 XXX Nawrath Christian CHI
12 XXX Sepulveda Luis CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 10081000631 Sappia Pinto Nicolas ARG
2 10401102031 Figueroa Leonardo CHI
3 10081101961 Cobo Gonzalo ARG
4 10401202471 Niño Maximiliano CHI
5 XXX Moya Manuel CHI
6 XXX Niño José Manuel CHI
7 XXX Vidal Daniel CHI
8 10081202753 Millessi Ezequiel ARG
9 XXX Orellana Roberto CHI
10 XXX Arce Felipe CHI
11 XXX Arevalo Ignacio CHI
12 XXX Castillo Gabriel CHI
13 10401202490 Huerta Raúl CHI
14 XXX Reyes Robert CHI
15 XXX Acevedo Angel CHI
16 20271202874 Flores Evelyn CHI Women 1
17 XXX Henriquez Linda CHI Women 2
18 XXX Bustamante Carolina CHI Women 3
19 XXX Wasielewski Patrick FRA
19 XXX Sepulveda Luis CHI
19 XXX Rojas Juan CHI
19 XXX Aros Felipe CHI

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Mixed

Final Ranking Classic Freestyle Mixed


